
Ideal Use
• Lunch or dinner entree

Product Handling
• Keep frozen. Allow to 
   thaw prior to cooking.
• Cook for 9-12 minutes 
   in a 325 - 350°F 
   convection oven.
• Product appears to be 
  cooked but is not and 
  needs to be cooked to 
  an internal temp of 
  165°F.

Product Information
These soft pull apart breadsticks are covered in cheesy 
mozzarella and make a great lunch or dinner option. Delicious 
buttery, garlic flavor in every bite and always a crowd pleaser.  
Pair with a side salad or with fruit!  

Features/Benefits
• Three pull apart portions
• Each Rippers® provides 2 
  meat/meat alternate and 2 oz. grain
• Add marinara for dipping

Item No.  Product Description   Pack   Food Based Statement
255B   Rippers®, Garlic Cheese, WG  105/4 oz.  2M/MA, 2 Grain EQ
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Amount Per Serving   % Daily Value    % Daily Value
Sugars  1g

Saturated Fat  6g 30%  
Trans Fat  0g   Vitamin A  6%

Vitamin C  0%
Calcium  35%
Iron   %

Dietary Fiber  2g 8%  Zinc   ---
Percent daily values are based on 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower 
depending on your calorie needs.

Product Ingredients
BREADSTICKS: Whole Wheat Flour, Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine 
Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Enzyme), Water, Soybean Oil, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Yeast, 
Glucono Delta Lactone, Salt, Baking Soda, Cellulose Gum, Sodium Propionate (Preservative), Food 
Starch Modified, Corn Syrup Solids, Vital Wheat Gluten, Dough Conditioners (L-Cysteine, Ascorbic Acid, 
Enzymes), Natural and Artificial Flavors). 
TOPPING: Low Moisture Part Skim Mozzarella Cheese (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Cultures and/or 
Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Cellulose added to prevent caking, Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized 
Cow's Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enyzmes), Water, Butter Buds (Maltodextrin, Salt, Dehydrated Butter, 
Shortening Powder (Soy), Guar Gum, Butter Flavoring (Maltodextrin, Enzyme Modified Butter, Buttermilk 
Powder), Sodium Bicarbonate, Tumeric, and Annatto), Soy Protein Isolate, Garlic Powder, Yellow #444 
(Water, Popylene Glycol, Tumeric, Polysorbate 80).

Allergens
Wheat, Milk, Soy.

Food Based Compliant
Each 4 oz. Rippers® provides 2 meat/meat alternate and 2 oz. grain equivalent.
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